Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Cavens - (763193) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.34
32.51
32.74
32.84
32.89
32.91
32.98
32.99
33.01
33.02
33.15
33.33
33.34
33.39
33.42
33.47
33.75
34.99
35.55
35.68
35.83
36.04
37.00
38.49

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
563
552
547
544
543
540
539
538
538
531
523
522
520
519
516
504
452
431
426
421
413

339

Round

I

m I I I I I I T I I T

I I T

Date

31/01/14
31/01/14
24/07/15
01/04/15
08/02/15
15/03/15
09/02/14
03/04/14
10/05/13
01/04/15
24/07/15
18/05/13
13/06/13
31/05/13
25/06/15
17/05/14
08/02/15
02/06/12
30/04/11
19/05/12
30/06/11
21/05/11
29/01/11
29/01/11

Meet

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival
Edinburgh International 2015

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland May Open 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

SASA East District Open Championships
City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet

City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Bristol
Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Tollcross

Tollcross

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
32.74
33.15
33.42
32.84
33.02
32.91
33.75
32.89
33.47
32.99
32.98
32.34
32.51
33.34
33.39
33.33
33.01
34.99
35.68
35.83
36.04
35.55
37.00

38.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
531
519
547
538
543
504
544
516
539
540
572
563
522
520
523
538
452
426
421
413
431
382
339

Round

F

I T T m I I mMm I I

I I T I T O ™

I I T

Date

24/07/15
24/07/15
25/06/15
01/04/15
01/04/15
15/03/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
17/05/14
03/04/14
09/02/14
31/01/14
31/01/14
13/06/13
31/05/13
18/05/13
10/05/13
02/06/12
19/05/12
30/06/11
21/05/11
30/04/11
29/01/11
29/01/11

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Derventio Excel February Festival
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Sunderland May Open 2014

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SASA East District Open Championships
City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet
Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Scottish Schools Swimming Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Glasgow
Bristol
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Sunderland
Glasgow
Tollcross

Tollcross

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



