## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Cavens - (763193) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.34	572	С	31/01/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.51	563	Н	31/01/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.74	552	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.84	547	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
32.89	544	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
32.91	543	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.98	540	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Warrender Ba	1
32.99	539	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
33.01	538	Н	10/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
33.02	538	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
33.15	531	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.33	523	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
33.34	522	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
33.39	520	Н	31/05/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.42	519	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
33.47	516	Н	17/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
33.75	504	F	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
34.99	452		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
35.55	431	F	30/04/11	City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
35.68	426	Н	19/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
35.83	421	Н	30/06/11	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
36.04	413	Н	21/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
37.00	382	F	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
38.49	339	Н	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.74	552	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.15	531	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.42	519	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
32.84	547	F	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
33.02	538	Н	01/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
32.91	543	Н	15/03/15	Edinburgh International 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.75	504	F	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
32.89	544	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
33.47	516	Н	17/05/14	City of Sunderland May Open 2014	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
32.99	539	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
32.98	540	F	09/02/14	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014	Bristol	Warrender Ba	1
32.34	572	С	31/01/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
32.51	563	Н	31/01/14	East District Open incorporating Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.34	522	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
33.39	520	Н	31/05/13	East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
33.33	523	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
33.01	538	Н	10/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
34.99	452		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
35.68	426	Н	19/05/12	City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
35.83	421	Н	30/06/11	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
36.04	413	Н	21/05/11	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
35.55	431	F	30/04/11	City of Glasgow Open Age Group Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
37.00	382	F	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
38.49	339	Н	29/01/11	Scottish Schools Swimming Champs	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS